
WALL HAWK BASEBALL
2025 PROGRAM MASTER SCHEDULE

Varsity JV Green 
Tue 4-Feb Lakeview - Home 6:00 (Scr.) Lakeview - Home 4:00 (Scr.)
Fri 7-Feb Central - Away 4:30 (Scr.) Central - Away 7:00 (Scr.)
Tue 11-Feb Brock - Away (Abilene High) 4:00 (Scr.) Brock - Away (Abilene High) 6:00 (Scr.)
Fri 14-Feb Llano - Away 3:45 (Scr.) No Scrimmage

Mon 17-Feb No Scrimmage Bangs - Home 5:00 (Scr.)

Thu 20-Feb
Pflugerville ISD Tournament

Leander @ Pflugerville Hendrickson 4:45 PM
Hendrickson @ Pflugerville Hendrickson 7:00 PM

Fri 21-Feb
Pflugerville ISD Tournament

Weiss @ Pflugerville Weiss 10:00 AM
Hays @ Pflugerville Weiss 12:15 PM

Sat 22-Feb Pflugerville ISD Tournament
El Paso Eastwood @ Pflugerville Connally 10:00 AM

Tue 25-Feb Midland Greenwood - Away 6:00 Midland Greenwood - Away 4:00

Thu 27-Feb
Rattlesnake Classic Tournament

Midland Greenwood @ Merkel 4:45 PM
Gainesville @ Merkel 7:00 PM

Abilene ISD JV Tournament
Wylie @ Abilene Cooper 12:30 PM

Abilene Cooper @ Abilene Cooper 3:00 PM

Fri 28-Feb
Rattlesnake Classic Tournament

Brownwood @ Sweetwater 10:00 AM
Snyder @ Sweetwater 2:30 PM

Abilene ISD JV Tournament
No Games

Sat 1-Mar Rattlesnake Classic Tournament
No Games

Abilene ISD JV Tournament
Brownwood @ Abilene High 12:30 PM
Abilene High @ Abilene High 3:00 PM

Tue 4-Mar *TLCA - Away 7:00 *TLCA - Away 4:00 

Thu 6-Mar
Abilene ISD Invitational Tournament

Abilene High @ Blackburn Field 12:30 PM
Burleson @ Blackburn Field 3:00 PM

San Angelo JV Tournament
Miles @ Miles 10:00 PM

Midland High @ Miles 2:30 PM

Fri 7-Mar
Abilene ISD Invitational Tournament

Wylie @ Bulldog Field 3:00 PM
San Angelo Central @ Blackburn Field 8:00 PM

San Angelo Central JV Tournament
Wylie @ Wall 2:30 PM

Midland Legacy @ Wall 4:45 PM

Sat 8-Mar Abilene ISD Invitational Tournament
No Games

San Angelo Central JV Tournament
No Games

Tue 11-Mar *TLCA - Home 7:00         *TLCA - Home 4:00
Fri 14-Mar *Sweetwater - Home 4:00 *Sweetwater - Home 7:00

Mon-Fri 3/17-21/2025 Spring Break 3/17 - 3/21
Mon 17-Mar Brownwood - Home 4:00
Tue 18-Mar *Sweetwater - Away 4:00 *Sweetwater - Away 7:00
Fri 21-Mar *Grape Creek - Away 12:00
Tue 25-Mar *Grape Creek - Home 7:00
Fri 28-Mar *Merkel - Away 7:00 *Merkel - Away 4:00
Tue 1-Apr *Merkel - Home 7:00 *Merkel - Home 4:00
Fri 4-Apr *Clyde - Away 7:00 *Clyde - Away 4:00
Tue 8-Apr **Clyde - Home 7:00 **Clyde - Home 4:00
Fri 11-Apr Abilene High School - Away 6:30 BYE
Tue 15-Apr **BYE **BYE
Thu 17-Apr *Jim Ned - Away 7:00 *Jim Ned - Away 4:00
Fri 18-Apr #Good Friday #Good Friday
Tue 22-Apr *!Jim Ned - Home 7:00 *Jim Ned - Home 4:00

Thu-Sat 5/1-3/2025 Bi-District Round
Thu-Sat 5/8-10/2025 Area Round 
Thu-Sat 5/15-17/2025 Regional Quarterfinals Round
Thu-Sat 5/22-24/2025 Regional Semifinals Round
Thu-Sat 5/29-31/2025 Regional Finals

Wed-Fri 6/4-7/2025 State Tournament

 

*DISTRICT GAMES

** TESTING DATES (VARSITY ONLY)

! SENIOR NIGHT

# REGIONAL TRACK MEET

Head Coach: Superintedent

Asst. Coach: Athletic Director

Asst. Coach/JV Green: Principal

 Jeremy Gordon(Jeremy.Gordon@wallisd.net) : Russell Dacy

 Steven Weyman (Steven.Weyman@wallisd.net) : Bryan Morrison

 Anthone Luna (Anthone.Luna@wallisd.net) : Ryan Snowden


